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Sheetl

Grey paintwork — auctioned. Ref. Instagram.
Memzy — St Albans (UKWorkshop forum)
Sion Dovey - Pembrokeshire

Lot 54 H&i auction

eBay — cracked tub

eBay — near Bristol

Miles

“stidy” Ref. Deema’s thread (UKWorkshop forum)
Samthedog (hobby-machinist forum)
timolino (OWWM)

Joel Riley (UKWorkshop forum)

eBay 30" Nov. 2020

eBay 8™ Dec. 2020

Deema

Australia Eldi76 (UKWorkshop forum P.M.)
LHW Machinery

eBay

Target Manufacturing Ltd

LNC eBay 15" Aug 2022

Zacharyhope (UKWorkshop forum)
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63343
60179
61232

60131
61213

61265

63346
61267
65425

60151
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http://www.owwm.org/viewtopic.php?f=1&t=84026
https://www.ukworkshop.co.uk/forums/topic118197.html

https://www.ukworkshop.co.uk/threads/132165/
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