Sheet1

1	Grey paintwork – auctioned. Ref. Instagram.	
2	Memzy – St Albans (UKWorkshop forum)	
3	Sion Dovey - Pembrokeshire	
4	Lot 54 H&i auction	
5	eBay – cracked tub	
6	eBay – near Bristol	63343
7	Miles	60179
8	"stidy" Ref. Deema's thread (UKWorkshop forum)	61232
9	Samthedog (hobby-machinist forum)	
10	timolino (OWWM)	60131
11	Joel Riley (UKWorkshop forum)	
12	eBay 30 th Nov. 2020	61213
13	eBay 8 th Dec. 2020	61265
14	Deema	
15	Australia Eldi76 (UKWorkshop forum P.M.)	
16	LHW Machinery	63346
17	eBay	61267
18	Target Manufacturing Ltd	65425
19	LNC eBay 15 th Aug 2022	
20	Zacharyhope (UKWorkshop forum)	60151

Sheet1

http://www.owwm.org/viewtopic.php?f=1&t=84026 https://www.ukworkshop.co.uk/forums/topic118197.html

https://www.ukworkshop.co.uk/threads/132165/